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Rangliste Sachsen-Anhalt Herren

2014-2015

Stand vom: 19. February 2015, 21:43:31
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EDV Name

4282
4836
6260
4147
4373
15781
4838
4232
4293
4375
4840
4579
4242
28123
4660
4573
4452
4412
4769
4784
24384
4001
4617
4294
4345
4613
4650
4088
4449
4085
4197
4286
4083
4393
4763
4248
4353
4456
4559
4649
4247
4608
4346
21141
4307
4770
4670
4002
4544
4265
4791
4283
4724
4263
4374
4360
4737
4805

Griineberg, Bodo
Lam, Chris
Schultheis, Silvio
Schmidt, Norbert
Machlitt, Patrick
Wells, John
Crosby, Elliot
Briiggemann, Maik
Bernau, Ronny
Bott, Michael
Morgan, Hadley John
Mai, Philip

Kohler, Lars
Strauf3, Enrico
Thrun, Lars

Mdller, Steven
Buchmann, Dominic
Greulich, Carsten
Korb, André
Gottschalk, Peter
Spaderna, Manuel
Herffurth, Thomas
Klaffenbach, Ralf
Ehlke-Keindorff, David
Mauer, Hans-Dieter
Linde, Patrick
Wagner, Marcel
Masannek, Sven
Schwabe, Torsten
Viehmann, Sven
Friese, Peter
Honigmann, Lutz
Mai, Torsten
Bauer, Tobias
Taschenberger, Sten
Plotnikow, Alexander
Lange, Uwe
Gunther, Stefan
Fricke, Daniel
GrofRRe, Daniel
Weberling, Torsten
Seidel, Kevin
Rudiger, Frank
Ehlert, Christopher
Marthin, Jan
Becker, Denis
Lorenz, Stephan
Peters, Dirk
Pinske, Manfred
Galmann, Jens
Hesse, Alexander
Gerth, \eit-Markus
Eichhorn, Thomas
Lehmann, Heiko
Brandt, Udo
Heritsch, Hubert
Bowe, Max-Philipp
Schell, Florian

Verein

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburgnidsen |

1. Bowlingclub Magdeburg - Herren |
VSG Oppin - Herren |l

1. BSV Halle 96 - Herren

VSG Oppin - Herren |

1. Bowlingclub Magdeburg - Herren

1. Bowlingclub Magdeburg - Herte
BC Halberstadter Adler - Heire

VSG Oppin - Herren |

Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren |
1. Bowlingclub Magdebuttgrren |

1. BSV Halle 96 - Herren

BC Halberstadter Adler - Herren |

1. Bowlingclub Magdeburg -refei|
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren |

Bowling Devils Magdeburg 09eri¢n
1. Bowlingclub Magdeburgeridn I
VSG Oppin - Herren |

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Eeerr
BC Bowling Stones Magdebttgrren I
VSG Oppin - Herren |l

VSG Oppin - Herren I

VSG Oppin - Senioren |

VSG Oppin - Herren 1l

ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herte

1. Bowlingclub Magdeburg - Hertl

1. Sangerhauser BC - Herren
SSC Hellas Magdeburg - Herren |
BowlingSportClub Magdeburgrren |
SSC Hellas Magdeburg - Herren |
ESG Halle e.V. - Senioren

BC Bowling Stones Magdebusgnrioren |
SSC Hellas Magdeburg - Herren |

1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg -rider
Halberstadter Adler eHerr

Mr. Marble 99ers - Herten

1. ABC Halle - Herren

1. Bowlingclub Magdeburg réfetl
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg rida |
1. Sangerhauser BC - Herren
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Harte

Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren llI

ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Seniofren
BC Halberstadter Adlelesren |

1. Sangerhauser BC - Herren

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburgrrétel
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren

VSG Oppin - Senioren |

Bowling Devils Magdeburg enioren
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren ||
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren I

BC Bowling Stones Magdebuggnioren |
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren |

Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren |l

Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren |

ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Seniore

1. Bowlingclub Magdeburgigénd
BowlingSportClub Magdeburgerién |

Rangliste Herren 6. Spieltag 2014-2015

Spiele Pins Durchschnitt
35 7666 219.029
8 1 3892 216.223

62 13289 214.339
40 8522 213.050
40 8362 bis2)
67 13949 208.194
18 3735 207.50
42 8666 206.333
48 9898 206[208
49 900 205.918
18 3683 204.6111
18 3680 204
44 8984 204.183
71 14469 203.78p
26 5289 03.223
32 6473 202.281
105 21192 201.829
39 7837 0.249
34 6786 199.588
40 7938 198.45D
33 6545 98.333
22 4337 197.136
59 M62 197.102
34 6654 195.706
62 12077 194.790
35 6775 193.571
5158 98 193.294
41 7879 192.171
51 9798 192.118
33 6334 191.939
25 4740 89.600
47 8895 189.245
36807 189.083
42 7938 189.00p
125 23526 188.208
47 8836 188.00(
48 9019 187,896
35 6574 187.829
25 4695 187.800
42 2788 187.667
36 6756 187.667
570619 187.351
55 10301 187.291
148 27717 187.277
28 5241 187.179
33 6174 187.091
4256 78 187.048
62 11583 azd
32 5964 186.375
21 1339 186.333
58 10776 185.798
50 9277 185.540
35935 185.468
46 528 185.413
26 4813 85.115
62 11457 184.790
66 12189 184.642
49 9044 184.5711
19.02.20153



2von4

Platz
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

EDV Name

10057
4059
4264
4702
4184
4539
4637

16764
4222
4313
4029
4357
4356
4382
4794
4644
4343
4220
4268
4173

12175
4354
4710
4172
4761
4433
4270
4715
4340
4545
4289
4717
4383
4025
4003
4344
4239
4503
4833
4631
4785
4175
4257
4859
4051
4398
4495
4240
4237
4624
4341
4010
4669
4159
4179
4139
4445
4397
4361

23800
4759
4258
4292

Fahle, Michael
Schiike, René
Fege, Lars
Gaspar, Helmut
Hartel, Walter
Lorenz, Dietrich
Rohmann, Andreas
Ponhl, Klaus
Hoffmann, Daniel
Czastitz, Michael
Tausche, Matthias
Bernas, René
Dehne, Mario
Merbach, Thomas
Thiele, Steve
Fischer, Niels

Ritt, Falk
Greczmiel, Sven
Belger, Torsten
Werner, Reinhard
Hase, Michael
Linda, Ulrich
Webel, Sven
Wildenhain, Gerhard
Hartmann, René
Baier, Gerd
Simonsen, Sven
Zeun, Mathias
Zeising, Laszlo
Jakobus, Axel
Langer, Tom
Bartel, Jochen
Richter, Matthias
Pohl, Steven
Mduller, Frank
Mauer, Reinhard
Gorzize, Klaus
Munter, Marco
Schwarz, Melchior
Lorenz, Hubert
Royla, Thomas
Bubner, Thorsten
Schmidt, Sven
Schunke, Karsten
Hoffmann, Steffen
Walther, André
Becker, Heiko
Harport, Jens
Linke, Otto

Dick, Lothar
Patzschke, Ricco
Bornack, Lutz
Lorenz, Peter
Patz-Tannenberg, Robert
Mogel, Jens
Dippold, Hans-Jirgen
Stein, Mario
Burkhardt, Thomas
Koch, Manfred
Bdrner, Sven
Wiegand, Stefan
Konnig, Lutz
Ohm, Hans-Jirgen

Verein
BC Bowling Stones Magdebuigren |
BC Halberstadter Adler - Helrren
BC Halberstadter Adler - Herren Il
BV "Bowling Star" Halle 05 nigeen
USV Halle - Senioren
BC Bowling Stones Magdebukgsren |
BowlingSportClub Magdebutgrren |
BowlingSportclub Magdeburg - Sesmi |
BowlingSportClub Magdebuiderren I
1. Sangerhauser BC - Herren
BC Bowling Stones Magdebtigrren |

1. ABC Halle - Herren

1. ABC Halle - Herren
BV Bad Lauchstadt - Herren
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren |l
1. Bowlingclub Magdeburg - idarH
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren |
Wacker Lindstedt - Herren |
VSG Oppin - Herren 11l
1. BSV Halle 96 - Senioren
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg rréfell
1. ABC Halle - Herren
BC Halberstadter Adler - Herren |
1. BSV Halle 96 - Senioren
BV Bad Lauchstadt - Herren
Wacker Lindstedt - Herren |

Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren |l

ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren Il
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herrén |
Bowling Devils Magdeburg 09 frele
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Heire
1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg frie

BV Bad Lauchstadt - Herren
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg retheil
VSG Oppin - Senioren |
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren |

BV "Bowling Star" Halle 05 -riReen

1. Bowlingclub Magdeburg - Harte
BowlingSportClub Magdebukgerren 11
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren I

USV Halle - Herren

Wacker Lindstedt - Herren |
BC "Flying Pins" Genthirefriin

BC Halberstadter Adler frete 11

Bowling Devils Magdeburg G9erren

SSC Hellas Magdeburg - Herren |
Bowling Devils Magdeburg 0%¢ren

ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Senioren I

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburgri&en I
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Hetren

VSG Oppin - Senioren Il
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren |

Mr. Marble 99ersrrerdl

USV Halle - Herren

BC Sandersdorf 97 -ogamil

Wacker Lindstedt - Herren |
Bowling Devils Magdeburg Gfrren
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Senioten
BV "Bowling Star" Halle 05 -ri¢a
BV Bad Lauchstadt - Herren
Wacker Lindstedt - Herren |
SSC Hellas Magdeburg - kérre

Rangliste Herren 6. Spieltag 2014-2015

Spiele Pins  Durchschnitt
38 6999 184.184
25 4600 184.00
0 35513 183.767
40 7332 183.300

55 10069 83
37 6758 182.649
37 6742 182.216
26 4732 182.000
35 6366 181.886
1 23808 181.33
20 3621 181.050

31 5609 180.93

42 7578 189}42

32 6057 180.00(

41 773 179.78(
43 7720 179.535

24 &0 179.292

254824 179.28(

38 6801 8.974

425137 178.881
43 7670 178.37p

33 5881 1723
5 36212 177.48
42 7453 177.459

35 9620 177.40Q

25 4433 77.320

193673 177.211
5 4 7973 177.17
42 7437 177.071
18 3185 176.94%
34 6013 176.858
60 10602 176.700

281932 176.149
48 8433 175.688

67 11761 533
38 6670 175.526
48 8413 175.271
54 9464 175.259
30 5247 174.900

55 2960 174.582
0 4 6983 174.57"
21 3664 174.47¢

25 4343 173.724
34 5893 173.3%4
28 4850 173.214
27 4671 173.0do
20 3459 172.950
32 5533 172.906
36 6209 172.472
25 4305 172.20p
33 5680 172.121

58 9975 1.983
7 24642 171.92¢
31 5312 171.355
42 7190 171.190
34 5815 171.029

30 B12 170.70Q
33 5632 170.647
27 4605 170.554
41 6990 170.488

275994 170.333

19 323 170.159

25 4253 170.120
19.02.20153
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174
175
176
177
178
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182
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EDV Name

4011
4187
4818
4829
4744
4766
4592
4436
4667
4146
4006
4493
4241
4359
4086
4758
4005
4198
4190
4788
4709
4487
4671
4113
4181
4577
4236
4819
4826
4643
4768
4790
4765
4394
4846
4306
4145
4557
4499
4783
4779
4707
4182
4308
4683
4174
4118
4447
4256
4749
4860
4013
4847
4713
4401
4697
4844
4334
4762
4851
4260
4812
4537

Graupner, Andreas
Moénnig, Andreas
Pritzel, Rainer
Pilger, Gerhard
Schwarz, Henrik
Uebe, Andreas
Klutz, Maximilian
Konig, Henry
Lorenz, Daniel
Rohowski, Robert
Woberschal, Uwe
Stoye, Karsten

Petersen, Karl-Heinz Dieter

Faust, Hans-Dieter
Folting, Matthias
Gartner, David
Bach, Jens
Winckler, Volker
Victor, Rene
Angelov, Ivaylo
Thiem, Frank
Willecke, Mike
Georgi, Klaus
Weber, Pawel
Pschorn, Jérg
Loffler, Jorg

Fritz, Helmut
Borchard, Pascal
Lidemann, Rainer
Schmiedecke, Christian
Faust, Peter
Kirschner, David
Friede, Steffen
MiRler, Maik-Michael
Erfurth, Jurgen
Altenburg, Mathias
Reumschissel, Fred
Sokolowski, Ulf
Behrend, Frank
Forster, Florian
Heinemann, Chris
Kampfer, Arnd
Raksi, Sandor
Hayna, Andreas
Miiller, Bernd
Goring, Peter
Kriiger, Heinz
Siebrecht, Holger
Neubauer, Jorg
Bengsch, Torsten
Heinitz, Timo
Mdller, Joachim
Beck, Rolf

Victor, Ralf
Rosenlocher, Kurt
Panke, Eberhard
Miiller, Christian
Braun, Jirgen
Pfeffer, Volker
Schreiber, Martin
Storbeck, Roland
Grauert, Tim
Dampke, Patrick

Verein

VSG Oppin - Herren I
BV "Bowling Star" Halle OBlerren
BC "Flying Pins" Genthin -ri¢a

BC Bowling Stones Magdeb@&grioren Ill

BowlingSportClub Magdebuktefren |1
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburgrret |1
VSG Oppin - Herren 1l
Bowling Devils Magdeburg 09 niteen
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren
1. Sangerhauser BC - Herren
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren Il
Bowling Devilsgdeburg 09 - Senioren
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Gesmi |
VSG Oppin - Herren 1l
BV Bad Lauchstadt - Herren
VSG Oppin - Senioren |l
ESG Halle e.V. - Senioren
BV "Bowling Star" Halle 05 - tiem
BC Halberstadter Adler - Heril
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburgnicen Il
BC Bowling Stones Magdebuigerren I
BowlingSportclub Magdeburg riGen |
BC "Flying Pins" Genthin - Seamid
USV Halle - Herren
BC "Flying Pins" Genthin - Sanein |
BV "Bowling Star" Halle 05 -r8eren
1. Bowlingclub Magdeburggedd
Wacker Lindstedt - Herren 11
Bowling Devils Magagld® - Herren
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburgio&sn I
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herrén I
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senibren
1. Bowling Treff Magdetg+ Herren
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren Il
1. Sangerhauser BC - lHerre
BC Sandersdorf 97 - arlior
BC Bowling Stones Magdebuigerren I
BC "Flying Pins" Genthin -iSem |
BC "Flying Pins" Genthinerkén
1. Bowling Treff Magdebukgtren
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburgefrein |1
USV Halle - Senioren
1. Sangerhauser BC - Herren
USV Halle - Herren
VSG Oppin - Senioren I
BC "Flying Pins" Genthin - Seen I
BowlingSportClub Magdebuttgrren 111
Wacker Lindstedt - Herren I
BowlingSportclub Magdeb@Bgrioren |l
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren Il
VSG Oppin - Herren |
USV Halle - Senioren
BV "Bowling Star" Halle 05 - Hen
1. Bowling Treff MagdebuB&gnioren
USV Halle - Herren
VSG Oppin - Herren I
HBV 98 - Herren
VSG Oppin - Herren |
BowlingSportClub Magdebukterren Ill
Wacker Lindstedt - Herren I
VSG Oppin - Jugend
HBYV 98 - Herren

Rangliste Herren 6. Spieltag 2014-2015

Spiele Pins
54 7917
61 10365
41 6962
30 5085
55 9318
24 4063
26 M9
32 5398
21 3635
35892
2807
8 3 6387
31 5204
48 8052
28 4689
29 5648
23 3850
31 18%
42 7025
42 7012
30 5007
26 4336
27 4498
24 3983
28 4617
30 4923
36 5903
28 4589
28 4587
37 6058
25 4001
36 5884
22 3592
50 8143
32 5210
21 3417
20 3244
31 5026
30 4861
40 6464
28 4521
18 2866
31 4905
2789 3
35 5515
30 4726
20 3148
37 5759
24199
35 5432
26 3986
18 2758
39 5960
42 6417
24 3650
35 5312
24 63
26 3904
24 3566
20 2961
20 2944
31 4469
29 4159

157.879

151.333

Dur chschnitt
169.94

169.918
169.80
169.500
169.4
169.2

169.15

168.6

168.38

168.34
168.10
168.07
167.871
167.7

167.46
167.44

$37.3

167.38

167.26
166.95
166.90
166.7
166.5
165.95
164.89
164.1
163.9
163.893
163.82
163.780
163.64pD
163.444
163.27
162.860
162.81
162.71
162.20
162.12
162.03
161.60Q
161.44
159.22
Peg.2

N DO WO O &= 19

157.571
7.933
157.40
155.64p
155.51¢4
155.2(
153.30
.233
152821
152.78
152.083
151.771

(&)

o

150.154
83
148.050
147.200
1441161
143.414

19.02.20183
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Platz EDV Name Verein Spiele Pins  Durchschnitt
185 4666 Lorenz, Georg BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren Il 21 3008 143.238
186 4726 Konnecke Gotsch, Ingolf BowlingSportClub Metyarg - Herren 111 23 3293 143.174
187 4857 Frenzel, Norbert BC "Flying Pins" GenthinenBren Il 31 4437 143.129
188 4813 Jirasek, Johannes VSG Oppin - Jugend 24 3427 742
189 4767 Braun, Ingo BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg -i@en I 25 3553 142.120
190 4750 Lapscheck, Lothar BowlingSportclub Magdebusgnioren Il 30 4252 141.733
191 4602 Preuschoff, Dieter BC "Flying Pins" GenthBenioren Il 25 3525 141.0Q0
192 4854 Felix, Ulrich HBV 98 - Herren 34 4783 140.676
193 4787 Simon, Frank Peter ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Gemi 1l 25 3508 140.32p
194 4827 Neubauer, Frank Wacker Lindstedt - Herren I 8 12475 137.50
195 4865 Reiswich, Egor 1. Bowlingclub Magdeburg -ehad 24 3291 137.125
196 4864 Reinhardt, Philipp VSG Oppin - Herren llI 24 582 135.6671
197 4861 Burmeister, Ringo BowlingSportClub Magdebultgrren 111 22 2945 133.864
198 4720 Fricke, Hans-Ulrich BowlingSportclub MagdepuSenioren | 18 2356 130.889
199 4862 Nestroi, Sascha BowlingSportClub Magdebugrren 111 26 3258 125.30B
200 4839 Rose, Sam 1. Bowlingclub Magdeburg - Herren | 9 1826 202.889
201 4866 Thornten, Steve 1. Bowlingclub Magdeburg rrétfel 9 1798 199.778
202 4870 Cundy, Darren 1. Bowlingclub Magdeburg - Eerr 9 1768 196.444
203 4437 Korsawi, Michael Bowling Devils Magdeburg-Oderren 10 1933 193.300
204 4071 Stark, Thomas BowlingSportClub Magdeburgrrételll 14 2704 193.148
205 4061 Karsten, Danny 1. Bowlingclub Magdeburg -refei| 9 1708 189.778
206 4745 Uda, Steven 1. BSV Halle 96 - Herren 7 1300 TIBH.
207 4778 Corte, Axel 1. BSV Halle 96 - Herren 7 1277 4329
208 4841 Heweker, Jost 1. Bowlingclub Magdeburg - etett 10 1779 177.90D
209 4733 Kocher, Andreas Bowling Devils Magdeburg G&fren 5 888 177.600
210 4150 Reinsch, Ralf VSG Oppin - Herren 1 5 880 176,00
211 4195 Plotz, Erik ESG Halle e.V. - Senioren 11 1929 5.364
212 4045 Nischik, Lothar BC Halberstadter Adler - téeril 8 1401 175.125
213 4266 Jomrich, Herbert Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren |l 11 1901 172.818
214 23562 Hartmann, Eddy 1. BSV Halle 96 - Herren 7 1198 171.143
215 4652 Roth, Ronny Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren Il 14 @39 170.714
216 4355 Mannich, Marko 1. ABC Halle - Herren 7 1185 768.
217 4347 Naal3, Marcel 1. BSV Halle 96 - Herren 7 1178 . 288
218 4808 Schade, Jirgen BC Bowling Stones Magdeb®emioren Ill 10 1671 167.140
219 4871 Lorenz, Erik VSG Oppin - Herren Il 1157 1EH 2
220 4194 Hippe, Olaf ESG Halle e.V. - Senioren 15 2462 4,183
221 4196 Kovel, Volker ESG Halle e.V. - Senioren 3 487 2.383
222 4072 Berndt, Thomas BowlingSportClub Magdeburgrréh 111 4 649 162.250
223 4820 Fischer, Julian 1. Bowlingclub Magdeburggedal 6 963 160.50D
224 4335 Damm, Manfred 1. ABC Halle - Herren 13 2077 169
225 4852 Wuttke, Stefan ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren | 9 1435 159.444
226 4480 Kunath, Florian BV Bad Lauchstadt - Herren 17 6232 154.412
227 4782 Heinrich, Lars BC "Flying Pins" Genthin - kar 13 1991 153.154
228 4822 Sahr, Marcel BC Bowling Stones Magdeburgrrétell 16 2450 153.12b
229 4261 Engel, Mathias Wacker Lindstedt - Herren Il 131969 151.462
230 4429 Ginter, Peter BC "Flying Pins" Genthin - &gz Il 6 908 151.338
231 4338 Elze, Heiko HBV 98 - Herren 16 2407 150.438
232 4701 Bohm, Ronny Wacker Lindstedt - Herren I 5 752 50.400
233 31625 \ollhardt, Thomas SSC Hellas Magdeburg rethelr 13 1930 148.46p
234 4711 Hunger, Wolfgang USV Halle - Senioren 12 1771 7.843
235 4853 Heinitz, Peter ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Seniokien 15 2164 144.267
236 4339 Rumpel, Mirko HBV 98 - Herren 17 2448 144.000
236 4336 Zeising, Willfried 1. BSV Halle 96 - Senioren 2 288 144.00(
238 4558 Holtz, Burkhard 1. Bowling Treff Magdeburgerren 10 1419 141.900
239 4849 Kaferhaus, Daniel HBV 98 - Herren 16 2265 141.562
240 4572 Grof3kopf, Hans-Joachim Bowling Devils Magagh® - Senioren 5 666 133.200
241 4825 Schmidt, Séren Wacker Lindstedt - Herren I 5 60 6 132.00d
242 4850 Rudolph, Carsten BC Bowling Stones Magdebtigrren I 4 488 122.00p
243 4764 Damaschke, Mathias BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren 3 331 110.333
244 4183 Hiensch, Wolfgang USV Halle - Senioren 2 215 300

Rangliste Herren 6. Spieltag 2014-2015 19.02.20153



